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AS 4050.754 - Wire end ferrule Loose

With plastic collar.

Features

Model No.
Product description
Technical specifications

Material

Color

Length

AWG

Internal diameter

Rittal color code
For cross section

Note

Standards

Delivery form
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9
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AS 4050.754
With plastic collar.
Heat resistant up to 105 °C

E-Cu, tin-plated
Plastic collar: Polypropylene

Light blue

8 mm
031~

24

1.8 mm
0.07~

Yes
0.25 mm?

UL-certified in conjunction with the relevant tools, e.g. crimping
machines.
For tailored advice, please contact a Rittal representative.

AEH DIN 46228
Loose

500 pc(s).

0.5

0.026
85369010
4028177815803

EC000005



Features

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2025

EC000005

36659290

UL + C-UL (listed)
UR



