## Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





# AS 4050.754 Wire end ferrule

State: 8/14/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



## AS 4050.754 - Wire end ferrule Loose

With plastic collar.

#### **Features**

Model No.	AS 4050.754
Product description	With plastic collar.
Technical specifications	Heat resistant up to 105 °C
Material	E-Cu, tin-plated Plastic collar: Polypropylene
Color	Light blue
Length	8 mm 0.31 ″
AWG	24
Internal diameter	1.8 mm 0.07 ″
Rittal color code	Yes
For cross section	0.25 mm²
Note	UL-certified in conjunction with the relevant tools, e.g. crimping machines. For tailored advice, please contact a Rittal representative.
Standards	AEH DIN 46228
Delivery form	Loose
Packaging unit	500 pc(s).
Net weight	0.5
Gross weight	0.026
Customs tariff number	85369010
EAN	4028177815803
	1020177010000

© Rittal 2025

### Features

ETIM 8	EC000005
ECLASS 8.0	36659290

## **Approvals**

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed)
	UR

© Rittal 2025 3